%‘ﬁ\ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Distributor ID: ACT_B45FAC5DDBAA Date Joined: 2015-02-20 Generated: 2026-01-23

Dynamic Software Solutions

PrintReleaf certifies that Dynamic Software Solutions customers have collectively offset the
equivalent of 927,708,188 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 111,329
standard trees on PrintReleaf.

5 927.708,188 111,329

Standard Sheets Offset 7—  Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT



LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Madagascar

Tanzania

Dominican Republic
France (Torcé)

Mexico

Romania

Northern Ireland

Malaysia

PROJECT SDGs

‘I L) 3 ‘GOODHEALTH ll QUALITY 6 ‘CLEANWATER B 'DECENT WORK AND
POVERTY ANDWELL BEING EDUCATION AND SANITATION ECONOMIC GROWTH.
L B LTI Bl

Trees
65,116
9,864
9,853
6,730
4,410
4,062
3,31

2,745

13 v 15 ym"uun\ m
&

Reforestation Project
Northern California

British Columbia (Redstone)
British Columbia (Cariboo)
Brazil

India

United Kingdom

United States - South Dakota

PARTIERSHPS
FORTHEGOALS

Trees
2,030
1,465

886
444
215
187

10.05

Total Trees 111,329



