



print**releaf**

# LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Distributor ID: **ACT\_B45FAC5DDBAA**

Date Joined: **2015-02-20**

Generated: **2026-01-23**

# Dynamic Software Solutions

PrintReleaf certifies that Dynamic Software Solutions customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 927,708,188 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 111,329 standard trees on PrintReleaf.



**927,708,188**

Standard Sheets Offset



**111,329**

Standard Trees Reforested

## LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





print**releaf**

# LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

## REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees	Reforestation Project	Trees
Madagascar	65,116	Northern California	2,030
Tanzania	9,864	British Columbia (Redstone)	1,465
Dominican Republic	9,853	British Columbia (Cariboo)	886
France (Torcé)	6,730	Brazil	444
Mexico	4,410	India	215
Romania	4,062	United Kingdom	187
Northern Ireland	3,311	United States - South Dakota	10.05
Malaysia	2,745		
		Total Trees	<b>111,329</b>

## PROJECT SDGs

